
May 31, 2024  Subject to change 

 

               

Major dates for the 2024-2025 School Year 
 

New parent orientation  Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
 
Preschool & Kindergarten orientation  Thursday, August 29, 2024 
All school student, teacher meet & greet  Thursday, August 29, 2024 
 
First Day of School  Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
 
Back to school night  Thursday, September 12, 2024 
 
Early Dismissal  Friday, October 11, 2024 
 
Holiday – No School  Monday, October 14, 2024 
 
Conference Day ‐ Early Dismissal   Thursday, November 7, 2024 
 
Conference Day ‐ No School   Friday, November 8, 2024 
 
Early Dismissal-Grandparents & Special friends day  Tuesday, November 26, 2024 
 
Thanksgiving Break – No School  Wed. Nov. 27-Fri. Nov. 29, 2024 
       
Christmas Break ‐ Early Dismissal               Friday, December 20, 2024 
 
Christmas Break ‐ No School     Mon. Dec. 23, 2024-Fri. Jan. 3, 2025 
   
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday ‐ No School           Monday, January 20, 2025 
 
Early Dismissal      Friday, February 14, 2025 
 
Presidents' Day Holiday ‐ No School     Monday, February 17, 2025 
 
Early Dismissal-Professional development     Friday, March 7, 2025 
  
Spring Break – No School     Monday, March 24 – Friday, March 28, 2025 

Conference Days     Thurs. & Fri., April 10-11, 2025 

Easter break     Friday, April 18-Monday, April 21, 2025 

Memorial Day Holiday ‐ No School     Monday, May 26, 2025 
 
Early Dismissal-Baccalaureate     Thursday, June 5, 2025 
 
Graduation        Friday, June 6, 2025 


